Pacnucanue KOHchII)TaIII/Iﬁ B I'pylimax 3a04H0Oro oracJicHus

Jlara

15.02.2025
28.02.2025
01.03.2025
15.03.2025
29.03.2025
29.03.2025

16.11.2024
23.11.2024
30.11.2024
07.12.2024
14.12.2024
14.12.2024
21.12.2024
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
25.01.2025

17.12.2024
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
25.01.2025
01.02.2025
05.02.2025
08.02.2025
15.02.2025

15.02.2025

08.02.2025
15.02.2025
19.02.2025
01.03.2025
15.03.2025
22.03.2025

Jennb Henenu Bpems

Cy06ota
IIaTanuna
Cy60oT1a
Cy60oTta
Cy60oT1a
Cy06ota

Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06orta
Cy60oT1a
Cy60oTta
Cy60oT1a
Cy06ota

BropHuxk
Cy06ota
Cy60oT1a
Cy60oT1a
Cy06ota
Cpena
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy60oT1a

Cy06ota
Cy06orta
Cpena
Cy06ota
Cy60oTta
Cy06ota

09.00-12.00
16.30-17.50
09.00-12.00
10.30-13.30
09.00-10.30
10.30-12.00

09.00-10.30
12.00-13.30
13.30-15.00
13.30-15.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00
12.00-15.00

16.30-17.50
09.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
12.00-13.30
09.00-12.00
16.30-17.50
10.30-12.00
10.30-12.00

12.00-15.00

12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
16.30-17.50
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00

JAucuumiimaa

3b-35
Ayt
Ocullpeanp/lesar
TexuCoctbyxOt1u
Ocullpeanp/lesar
TexuCoctbyxOt1u
Ayt

3b-45
i(0)%
OcubyxranYuera
HanHamoroO6:mox
i(0)%
OxoHoMOpran
WNudopmaruka
OcubyxranYudera
HanHanoroO6nox
BenenKaccOmnepan
OxonoMOpran

3B-45
OcHulIpoexbaz/lan
ApxutAnnapCpen
BricMarematuka
OcHOnexkTpoTexH
Ocullpoexbax/lan
ApxutAnmapCpen
BricMarematuka

OcCHONEeKTpOHTEXH

NudKomTexuonl1]]
3I-25

OpranPa6oTsll I0Y
OxpanaTpyna
YuacPa3pTIIIIP
OuneproCoepTexn
YuacPa3pTIIIIP
OpranPa6oTell IOY

IIpenonaBarennb

TOPBAY
CYYKOB
MHXANJIOBA
CYYKOB
MHXANJIOBA
TOPBAY

XOJIOAOBA
MUMXANJIOBA
TOPBAUY
XOJIOOOBA
CYUYKOB
T'OPJIEEBA
MUMXANJIIOBA
TOPBAU
TOPBAU
CYUYKOB

3AHO3MHA
JIVKUHCKUH
CEMEHOBA
JIABBIJIOB
XJIOIIEHKOBA
JIVKUHCKUI
CEMEHOBA
JIABBIZIOB

I'VKOBA

CYUYKOB
EKHMMOBA
BOJIBILIAKOB
TOPJIMEHKO
BOJIbILIAKOB
CYUKOB

Tun

Koncynpranus
Koncynpramus
Koncynsranus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynsramus

Koncynpramus

Koncynpramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynsranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynsramus

Koncynpramus

Kopnyc
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16.11.2024
30.11.2024
14.12.2024
14.12.2024
21.12.2024
18.01.2025

18.01.2025
25.01.2025
01.02.2025
08.02.2025
08.02.2025
15.02.2025
01.03.2025

08.02.2025
08.02.2025
08.02.2025
15.02.2025
01.03.2025

01.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
22.03.2025
28.03.2025
12.04.2025

18.01.2025
25.01.2025
25.01.2025
01.02.2025
08.02.2025
01.03.2025
01.03.2025

Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06orta
Cy06ota

Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
IIsaTania

Cy06ota

Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06orta
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

09.00-12.00
13.30-15.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-10.30

09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-10.30
10.30-13.30
09.00-10.30
09.00-10.30

09.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
13.30-15.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00

12.00-15.00
09.00-10.30
10.30-13.30
09.00-12.00
16.30-17.50
09.00-12.00

10.30-13.30
09.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-13.30

3I-335
WNudopmaruka
KoaTOPTp2n006
OnexMamAnmap
OnCuaboxk[ DT
KouTOPTp2a006
OnexMamAnmnap

3I-45
MaremaTuka
OnextpordnH
Wmxenepl paduka
MaremaTuka
MarepuanoBeneH
OnextpordnH
Wuxenepl paduka

3H-25
OxoHoMOpran
OprlestOMII
OcuaMenDn3OnKe
[IpaBOO6IIpoddest
OprlestOMII

ITpoexTOcBeTCeT
OcHulIpeanpdest
OcuMenDnOuKe
Ocullpeanp/lesar
IIpoextOcBerCer
OxoHoMOpran
3H-35
OnexkTpuaManiuHb
OnextO60plIIp3a
Mout2nexO611Ipl 3
WNudopmaruka
bezonPabOnYcran
OnextO00pIII'p3a
Mout2nexO06IIpl'3

T'OPJIEEBA
BOJIBIIIAKOB
TUTOBA
TOPJIMEHKO
BOJIBILIAKOB
TUTOBA

CEMEHOBA
JIABBIJIOB
[ITAXOBA
CEMEHOBA
MAJIATIALLIKO
JIABBIJIOB
IIIAXOBA

CYYKOB
I'OPIMEHKO
HUKNDOPOBA
OUJIATOBA
TI'OPIMEHKO

BOJIOJbKIHA
CYUYKOB
HUKI®OPOBA
CYUYKOB
BOJIOABKIHA
CYYKOB

TUTOBA
TAT'AMJIBIKOB
TAT'AMJIBIKOB
I'OPJJEEBA
I'OPAMEHKO
TAT'AMJIBIKOB
TAT'AMJIBIKOB

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpramus

Koncynsranus

Koncynpramus
Koncynpramnus
Koncynpramus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpramus
Koncynsramus
Koncynsranus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynsramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus

Koncynpramus



08.02.2025
10.02.2025
15.02.2025
01.03.2025
03.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
22.03.2025
29.03.2025

26.10.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
23.11.2024

23.11.2024
30.11.2024
30.11.2024
03.12.2024
10.12.2024
14.12.2024
14.12.2024

14.11.2024
30.11.2024
07.12.2024
14.12.2024
14.12.2024
18.01.2025

14.12.2024
14.12.2024
18.01.2025
25.01.2025
01.02.2025
15.02.2025

Cy06ota
Ilonenensun
Cy06orta
Cy06ota
IlonenensHu
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy06ota
Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy66ota

Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy66ota
BropHuxk
BropHuxk
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Yersepr
Cy66ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06orta

Cy06ota
Cy06orta
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

10.30-13.30
16.30-17.50
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
16.30-17.50
09.00-10.30
10.30-13.30
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00

13.30-15.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00
10.30-13.30

13.30-15.00
10.30-13.30
13.30-15.00
16.30-17.50
16.30-17.50
09.00-12.00
12.00-13.30

16.30-17.50
09.00-10.30
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
10.30-13.30

09.00-12.00
13.30-15.00
09.00-10.30
13.30-15.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00

3P-26
YnpasKonlcnonn

OcKorABTTpCpen
[IpaBOO6IIpoddest

YplIpouTOPemABTOM

TroHABTOMOO
YrpasKonHcnonn
OcKounABTTpCpen

TroHABTOMOO

YrplIpouTOPemABTOM

3P-35
Ocullpeanp/lesar
TOPemABT/IBUT

WNudopmaruka

TOPemDnO60pyn

Ocullpeanp/lest
YcTpoitABTOMOO
TOPewmlllaccuABTom
TOPemABT/IBUT
TOPemDnO6opyn
TOPewmlllaccuABTom
YcTpoitABTOMOO
3P-45
OnextpordnH
YerpoitABTroM00
OnextpordnH
YcTpoitABTOMOO
TexnnuMexaHuka
TexunuMexaHuka
3P-46
TexnnuMexaHuka
YcTpoitABTOMOO
TexnnuMexaHuka
OnextpordnH
YerpoitABTroM00

OnexktpordnH

HUKNDOPOBA

3I0PUH
®UJIATOBA
XOJIOJIOBA
[IPIMATOB

HUKNDOOPOBA

3I0PUH
[TPUMATOB
XOJIOJIOBA

CYYKOB
BEPE3MH
I'OPJJEEBA
JYMUTPALLL

CYYKOB
CEJIEJIKUH
LIEHEB
BEPE3UH
JIYMUTPAILI
LIEHEB
CEJIEJIKUH

JIABBIJIOB
CEJIEAKUH
JIABBIJIOB
CEJIEJKUH
MOPO30BA
MOPO30BA

MOPO30BA
CEJIEJIKUH
MOPO30BA
JIABBIJIOB
CEJIEAKUH
JIABBIJIOB

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpramus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpramus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynsramus

Koncynpranus

Koncynsranus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus

Koncynpramus



08.02.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
05.04.2025
12.04.2025

18.01.2025

18.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
08.02.2025
15.02.2025
15.02.2025
15.02.2025

08.02.2025
08.02.2025
15.02.2025
15.02.2025
22.03.2025
22.03.2025
29.03.2025
05.04.2025

08.02.2025
08.02.2025
15.02.2025
01.03.2025
15.03.2025
22.03.2025
22.03.2025
05.04.2025

Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06orta
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy06ota

Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy0bota
Cy06ota
Cy06orta

Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06orta
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy06orta
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06orta
Cy06ota

09.00-10.30
10.30-13.30
13.30-15.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00

09.00-12.00

12.00-13.30
13.30-15.00
13.30-15.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-10.30
10.30-12.00
12.00-13.30

09.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
09.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00
10.30-13.30
09.00-10.30

09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00
12.00-13.30
13.30-15.00
09.00-12.00
10.30-12.00
12.00-15.00
10.30-13.30

3C-35

[IpaBO6CtpaxBunTp
OprCepslIOIIT
[IpaBO6CtpaxBunTp
MenOcubeplIpouns
OcHulIpeanpdest
3C-45

Ceps/lesitensH

TpancuCucPocTpleor

OprCepslIOIIT

MaremOcHII]]

MaremOcHII]]

Cepsuc/lestensu

TpanCuctPocTpleorp

OprCepslIOIIT
33-25

OxoHoMOpran

TON

O6ecul pyslleper

ITeperl py3OcVYen

OxoHoMOpran

9/

[TepeBl py3OcVYen

O6ecnl pyslleper
33-26

9/

OxoHoMOpran

O6ecnl pyslleper

[TepeBl py3OcVYen

[TepeBl py3OcVYen

9/

OxoHoMOpran

O6ecul pyslleper

HUKNDOPOBA
CHUHUIIBIHA
HUKNDOPOBA
HUKNDOPOBA
CYUYKOB

CHUHUIIBIHA

CHUHUIIBIHA
CHUHULBIHA
CEMEHOBA

CEMEHOBA

CHUHULBIHA
CHUHUIIBIHA
CHUHUIIBIHA

IBAHOBA
IOPOBA
JIEPTAYEBA
PSIBLIEBA
VIBAHOBA
IOPOBA
PSIBLIEBA
JIEPTAYEBA

IOPOBA
NBAHOBA
JEPTAYEBA
MEJIbBHUKOBA
MEJIbBHMKOBA
IOPOBA
NBAHOBA
JEPTAYEBA

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpramus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynsranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpramus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpramus

Koncynsranus

Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus



12.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024

23.11.2024
30.11.2024
07.12.2024
14.12.2024
21.12.2024
18.01.2025

08.02.2025
01.03.2025
01.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
29.03.2025

16.11.2024
23.11.2024
23.11.2024
30.11.2024
07.12.2024
12.12.2024

16.12.2024 TlonenennHn

25.01.2025
01.02.2025
08.02.2025
15.02.2025
01.03.2025

15.02.2025

01.03.2025
01.03.2025
15.03.2025
15.03.2025
29.03.2025

BropHuxk
Cy66ota
Cy66ota

Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy60oT1a
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy60oTta
Cy60oT1a
Cy06ota
Cy06orta
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy60oTta

Yetsepr

Cy60oT1a
Cy60oTta
Cy60oT1a
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy06ota

Cy06ota
Cy60oTta
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

16.30-17.50
10.30-12.00
12.00-15.00

09.00-10.30
09.00-12.00
10.30-13.30
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-13.30

12.00-15.00
10.30-13.30
12.00-13.30
09.00-12.00
12.00-13.30
12.00-13.30

10.30-13.30
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00
12.00-15.00
10.30-12.00
16.30-17.50

16.30-17.50
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
09.00-10.30

12.00-15.00

09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00
09.00-10.30

33-27
TexamaCpencrea

OxoHoMOpran

[IpaBOO6IIpoddest

YrpasKonHcnonn
OxpanaTpyna
OxonoMOpran
VYrpasKonHcnonn
TexamaCpencrea
OcHTpancnbeson
33-35
TexullepeslIpon
ACY-tpancnopt
Ocullpeanp/lest
TexullepeslIpon
ACY-tpancmopt
Ocullpennp/lest
33-36
NuhO6ecnllepllp
OprPa6Omneplucn/lB
TexamaCpencrea
OnextpordnH
NudO6ecnllepllp
OprPa6cOmnep/lucn/IB
33-37
OprPa6Omneplucn/IB
TexunuCpencra
OnexktpordnH
OprPa6cOmnep/lucn/IB
NupOo6ecnll/[]
NudpO6ecnl /]
39-45

OprllacllepesO0I1

HNudopmarnka
MaremaTuka
OprllacllepeBOO6I1
VYnpasTpaucllIpon

Marematnka

CUHUIIBIHA
XOJIOZIOBA
BAKPAJT3E

IOPOBA
EKIMOBA
XOJIOJIOBA
IOPOBA
CUHULIBIHA
MTOBEJVHIIEB

KAPETHUKOBA
MEJIbHUKOBA
XOJIOJIOBA
KAPETHUKOBA
MEJILHUKOBA
XOJIOJIOBA

MEJIbHUKOBA
KAPETHHUKOBA
CUHI'ATVYJUIMH
I[HETPOITABJIOBCK
MEJIbBHMKOBA
KAPETHHMKOBA

KAPETHHUKOBA
PYCAKOB
INHETPOITABJIOBCK
KAPETHHMKOBA
MEJIbBHMKOBA
MEJIbBHUKOBA

JIEBOHSH

TOPJIEEBA
MOPO30BA
JIEBOHSTH
JIEPTAYEBA
MOPO30BA

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynsramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpramnus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpramus
Koncynsranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpramus

Koncynsranus

Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpramus

Koncynpranus

Koncynpramus

Koncynpramus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus
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16.11.2024
30.11.2024
30.11.2024
30.11.2024
05.12.2024
07.12.2024
14.12.2024

14.12.2024
28.01.2025
01.02.2025
15.02.2025
15.02.2025

Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Cy66ota
Yetsepr
Cy06ota
Cy06ota

Cy06ota
BropHuxk
Cy06ota
Cy06ota
Cy06orta

13.30-15.00
09.00-10.30
12.00-13.30
13.30-15.00
16.30-17.50
09.00-10.30
10.30-13.30

13.30-15.00
16.30-17.50
09.00-12.00
09.00-12.00
12.00-15.00

33-46
TpancunCuctPoc
Wuxenepl paduka
Opran/lpmwken-/12
Wnxenepl paduka
Wnxenepl paduka
TpancnCuctPoc
Opran/lpmwxen-/3

33-47
Opran/lpmwxen-/3
Wnxenepl paduka
Wmxenepl paduka
Opran/lpmwken-/12

TparcuCuctPoc

PSIBLIEBA

CUJIEHOK
JIEBOHSIH
CUJIEHOK
CUJIEHOK
PSIBLIEBA

JIEBOHSIH

JIEBOHSH
CHUJIEHOK
CHUJIEHOK
JIEBOHSH

MEJIbBHUKOBA

Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynpranus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpramus
Koncynsranus

Koncynpramus

Koncynpramnus
Koncynpramus
Koncynsramus
Koncynpranus

Koncynpranus



